Ciéncia_lscte

I S C t e INSTITUTO
UNIVERSITARIO , ,
DE LISBOA Public Profile

Warning: [2025-12-26 15:55] this document is a print-out of the Ciéncia-iul web portal and was automatically generated at the labeled

date. The document has a mere informational purpose and represents the information contained on Ciéncia_lscte at that date.

Outdated Information: The information in this public profile may be outdated.

Rui Pedro Soares Ferreira

Research Interests

Venture Capital
Corporate Finance
Enterpreneurial Finance

Enterpreneurship

Academic Qualifications

University/Institution Type Degree Period

Universidade Catélica Portuguesa M.Sc. MBA com Especializagdo em 1997
Financas

ISCTE Licenciate Organizacdo e Gestdao de Empresas 1995

External Professional Activities

Period Employer Country Description
Since 2014 Shark Tank Portugal - CFO

2013 -2015 Geometral - Non executive board member



2012-2013 Teclabs
2012-2014 BTEN

Since 2011 Biz4u
2010-2011

2005 - 2009 Audax ISCTE
2004 - 2004 Deloitte
2001 - 2004

2001 - 2003 API Capital
1993 - 2000 IAPMEI

Capital Criativo --

Lusofona Uniiversty --

Board Member

Board Member

Managing Partner

Diretor

CEO

Manager

Assistant teacher

Board Consultant

Department Coordinator

Supervisions

¢ Ph.D. Thesis
- Ongoing

Student Name

1 Du Peng

¢ M.Sc. Dissertations
- Concluded

Student Name

1 Luis Fernando Alves
Pereira

2 Rui Pedro Anacleto
Espadinha

3 Jodo Guilherme

Fernandes Cruz

4 Manuel de S& Gomes

5 Sérgio Lobo
Mendonga

6 Ricardo Miguel Adrido
Carvalho

Title/Topic

The impact research of
private equity ownership
type on the invested firm
value

Title/Topic

Business plan: Recycling post-
industrial waste of the textile
industry

Fénix Portugal.

Business plan of an E-Service
company in the auto repair
sector

O Agenciamento e
Recrutamento no Mercado
Artistico - Plataforma Cultural

Business Plan - The Case of a
Self-Sustained Solar Charger
Structure for Personal
Electronic Devices

Determinantes da Estrutura de
Capitais das PME Exceléncia.

Language

English

Language

English

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Status

Developing

Institution

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Institution

Iscte

Concluding
Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016



7 Filipe Miguel da Cruz

Alves

8 David Miguel Jorge
Silva

9 Jodo Pedro Ganhdo

Guimaraes Ribeiro

10 Geni Barbosa dos
Santos Moreira

11 Fernanda Maria
Ferreira Osoério

12 Ana Ribeiro
Mendanha Gongalves

13 Vanessa Persinia de
Almeida Gomes de
Pernes Salvador

14 Marcia Alexandra
Sobral Cavalinhos

15 Jaydip Chunilal Samgi

16 Ana Rosa Vinhas
Rocha da Silva

17 Soraia Marques da
Silva

18 Inés Roque Martins

19 Jorge Pedro Castelo
Branco Soares
Albergaria

20 Rita Moutinho
Pesqueira

21 Jodo Pedro Tomasia
Barroca

22 José Pedro Rocha
Guimaraes

23 Pedro Rafael Moura
Pereira

¢ M.Sc. Final Projects
- Concluded

Sistema de Garantia Mutua em
Portugal como Instrumento no
Acesso ao Crédito por parte
das PME's. O impacto da
Garval na regido centro

Business Plan - The case of a
franchising firm

Competéncias e Caracteristicas
de Equipas Empreendedoras
de Startups: Andlise Descritiva

O Fenémeno Social da
Escassez de Costureiras
Qualificadas na Industria de
Vestuario Brasileira e
Portuguesa

Turnaround Empresarial
Factores Determinantes para o
Sucesso. Estudo de casos

Projeto de Negécio -
Agenciamento e Recrutamento
no Mundo da Arte

Inovagao no Setor Bancario -
Um estudo de caso

Atelier de Nutricdo: Promover
a (Re)educacdo Alimentar

O Processo de Avaliacdo e
Seleccdo de Investimentos do
Capital de Risco na Otica das
Sociedades de Capital de Risco
na Otica dos Promotores

O modelo de negdcio de um
Turismo da Natureza

Projecto de negécio de um
supermercado de Arte

Projecto de criagdo de um
antiquario

Going Internacional to the
United Arab Emirates

O efeito do capital de risco na
rentabilidade das suas
participadas durante o periodo
de 2007 a 2009

O sucesso das startups em
tempo de crise

Fusdes e Aquisi¢des no seio
das PME portuguesas

Process of internationalization
of "Tejo Brinde" to Brazil"

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Student Name

Adriano Magno
Marques Silva

Catarina Marnoto
Morais

Daniela Barros de
Almeida

Margarida Isabel
Concei¢do Duarte

Luis Manuel Mira
Santana Marques

Sofia Monteiro
Ferreira

Inés Alexandra
Raimundo Soares

Bruno José Ventura
do Vale Paulos

Jorge Manuel Esteves
Ferreira

Duarte de Oliveira
Pimentel Rosado Rico

Bernardo Simdes
Vilhena de Carvalho

Daniela Rosa Lopes
Venda

Dani Monteiro Veiga

Sara Leitdo de
Bettencourt

Tania Raquel Coelho
Amorim

Tiago Maria de
Sampaio Mendes da
Camara Pereira

Title/Topic

Business Plan: An Innovative
Start-up in the Portuguese
Mobility for the Electric and
Solar Sector

Business Plan for an Innovative
Feminine Medical Device

BUSINESS PLAN: INNOVATIVE
NETWORK OF TOURIST
APARTMENTS IN THE
PENINSULA OF SETUBAL

Raize: How an Innovative
Business Model Led to a
Successful IPO

BUSINESS PLAN: QUINTA DA
FORTALEZA ORGANIC
ASPARAGUS PRODUCTION

Site online de marcas
Portuguesas: ?Lissabon?

Case Study :0TZ - Custom
Bicycles in Wood

Plano de Negécios - Moinho do
Duque

Plano de Negbcios "Tesouros
do Campo"

Marketing Plan of a new
Consultant Company - Wasted
Value

Multimédia no Castelo.
Criatividade, Turismo e
Patrimoénio

Business Plan: Innovative
House of Nature Tourism in
Natural Park of Serra de Aire e
Candeeiros

Anélise de Viabilidade e
Desenvolvimento do Projeto:
"TV Saude e Bem-Estar"

Projeto de Negécio - Agéncia
de Alojamento para Turistas

Estudo da Fusdo ZON e
Optimus: Uma oportunidade
ou inevitabilidade?

Teia Cultural - Sistema
multidisciplinar artistico e
cultural

Language

English

English

English

English

English

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Institution

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Concluding
Year

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Professional Associations

Ricardo Manuel de
Sousa Figueira
Andrade

Angela Sofia Rebelo
Vaz

Mariana Teixeira

Domingues

Ana Alexandra Leal
Martins

Celeste Marina

Martins de Oliveira

Vilson Laurindo

Maria Teresa

Margarido de Almeida

Miguel de Melo
Rebelo Sampaio
Morgado

Marco Antonio da
Cruz Simd&es

Hugo Alexandre
Pantaledo Matias

Diogo Miragaia Vaz
Morais Martins

Vanessa Martins
Gomes

Ricardo Jorge Vitorino
Ribeiro Soares

Hugo Pedro Dias
Nunes

Mario Jorge de Sousa
Tintas

A Matriz do
Empreendedorismo e Inovacdo
na Elaboragdo de um Plano de
Negécios: Projecdo de um
Hotel Eco-Inovador na Regido
Auténoma da Madeira

Inovagdo na Industria
Cosmeética - Modelos aplicados

A exploracdo de espacos
culturais em meios rurais:
educacdo e formacdo de novos
publicos

Estudo de Viabilidade da
Internacionalizacdo da
AFINOMAQ

Symbiosis. Guarda-roupa para
eventos culturais e turisticos

Plano de Negocios Estudo da
Viabilidade Econémico-
Financeira, para
Implementagdo de uma Star-
Up no Sector de Vestuario
Feminino

Reestruturacdo de Empresas

Equity Valuation: Inapa -
Investimentos, Participacdes e
Gestdo, S.A.

O Impacto do Block Exemption
no Pos Venda Automovel

Plano de Negbcio - Pullum -
Lancamento Novo Produto

Case Study Analysis: Tintas
Robbialac SA Acquisition of
Tintas Vip

Plano de Negocio: B.U.Science
- Aprender Brincando.

Anaysis of the Private Equity
Performance in Brazil.

Estrutura de Financiamento
das PME's Lider e o Potencial
de Intervencdo do Capital de
Risco.

Avaliagdo Interna de Empresa

Ordem dos Economistas (Since 1997)

Ordem dos Contabilistas Certificados (Since 1995)

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010



