

Warning: [2025-12-26 15:55] this document is a print-out of the Ciência-iul web portal and was automatically generated at the labeled date. The document has a mere informational purpose and represents the information contained on Ciência_Iscte at that date.

Outdated Information: The information in this public profile may be outdated.

Rui Pedro Soares Ferreira



Research Interests

Venture Capital

Corporate Finance

Entrepreneurial Finance

Entrepreneurship

Academic Qualifications

University/Institution	Type	Degree	Period
Universidade Católica Portuguesa	M.Sc.	MBA com Especialização em Finanças	1997
ISCTE	Licenciate	Organização e Gestão de Empresas	1995

External Professional Activities

Period	Employer	Country	Description
Since 2014	Shark Tank Portugal	--	CFO
2013 - 2015	Geometral	--	Non executive board member

2012 - 2013	Teclabs	--	Board Member
2012 - 2014	BTEN	--	Board Member
Since 2011	Biz4u	--	Managing Partner
2010 - 2011	Capital Criativo	--	Diretor
2005 - 2009	Audax ISCTE	--	CEO
2004 - 2004	Deloitte	--	Manager
2001 - 2004	Lusofona Uniiversity	--	Assistant teacher
2001 - 2003	API Capital	--	Board Consultant
1993 - 2000	IAPMEI	--	Department Coordinator

Supervisions

- Ph.D. Thesis

- Ongoing

	Student Name	Title/Topic	Language	Status	Institution
1	Du Peng	The impact research of private equity ownership type on the invested firm value	English	Developing	Iscte

- M.Sc. Dissertations

- Concluded

	Student Name	Title/Topic	Language	Institution	Concluding Year
1	Luís Fernando Alves Pereira	Business plan: Recycling post-industrial waste of the textile industry	English	Iscte	2018
2	Rui Pedro Anacleto Espadinha	Fénix Portugal.	Portuguese	Iscte	2018
3	João Guilherme Fernandes Cruz	Business plan of an E-Service company in the auto repair sector	English	Iscte	2018
4	Manuel de Sá Gomes	O Agenciamento e Recrutamento no Mercado Artístico - Plataforma Cultural	Portuguese	Iscte	2018
5	Sérgio Lobo Mendonça	Business Plan - The Case of a Self-Sustained Solar Charger Structure for Personal Electronic Devices	English	Iscte	2016
6	Ricardo Miguel Adrião Carvalho	Determinantes da Estrutura de Capitais das PME Excelência.	Portuguese	Iscte	2016

7	Filipe Miguel da Cruz Alves	Sistema de Garantia Mútua em Portugal como Instrumento no Acesso ao Crédito por parte das PME's. O impacto da Garval na região centro	Portuguese	Iscte	2016
8	David Miguel Jorge Silva	Business Plan - The case of a franchising firm	Portuguese	Iscte	2015
9	João Pedro Ganhão Guimarães Ribeiro	Competências e Características de Equipas Empreendedoras de Startups: Análise Descritiva	Portuguese	Iscte	2015
10	Geni Barbosa dos Santos Moreira	O Fenómeno Social da Escassez de Costureiras Qualificadas na Indústria de Vestuário Brasileira e Portuguesa	Portuguese	Iscte	2015
11	Fernanda Maria Ferreira Osório	Turnaround Empresarial Factores Determinantes para o Sucesso. Estudo de casos	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
12	Ana Ribeiro Mendanha Gonçalves	Projeto de Negócio - Agenciamento e Recrutamento no Mundo da Arte	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
13	Vanessa Persínia de Almeida Gomes de Pernes Salvador	Inovação no Setor Bancário - Um estudo de caso	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
14	Márcia Alexandra Sobral Cavalinhos	Atelier de Nutrição: Promover a (Re)educação Alimentar	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
15	Jaydip Chunilal Samgi	O Processo de Avaliação e Selecção de Investimentos do Capital de Risco na Ótica das Sociedades de Capital de Risco na Ótica dos Promotores	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
16	Ana Rosa Vinhas Rocha da Silva	O modelo de negócio de um Turismo da Natureza	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
17	Soraia Marques da Silva	Projecto de negócio de um supermercado de Arte	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
18	Inês Roque Martins	Projecto de criação de um antiquário	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
19	Jorge Pedro Castelo Branco Soares Albergaria	Going International to the United Arab Emirates	English	Iscte	2012
20	Rita Moutinho Pesqueira	O efeito do capital de risco na rentabilidade das suas participadas durante o período de 2007 a 2009	Portuguese	Iscte	2012
21	João Pedro Tomásia Barroca	O sucesso das startups em tempo de crise	Portuguese	Iscte	2012
22	José Pedro Rocha Guimarães	Fusões e Aquisições no seio das PME portuguesas	Portuguese	Iscte	2012
23	Pedro Rafael Moura Pereira	Process of internationalization of "Tejo Brinde" to Brazil"	English	Iscte	2012

• M.Sc. Final Projects

- Concluded

	Student Name	Title/Topic	Language	Institution	Concluding Year
1	Adriano Magno Marques Silva	Business Plan: An Innovative Start-up in the Portuguese Mobility for the Electric and Solar Sector	English	Iscte	2019
2	Catarina Marnoto Morais	Business Plan for an Innovative Feminine Medical Device	English	Iscte	2019
3	Daniela Barros de Almeida	BUSINESS PLAN: INNOVATIVE NETWORK OF TOURIST APARTMENTS IN THE PENINSULA OF SETÚBAL	English	Iscte	2019
4	Margarida Isabel Conceição Duarte	Raize: How an Innovative Business Model Led to a Successful IPO	English	Iscte	2018
5	Luís Manuel Mira Santana Marques	BUSINESS PLAN: QUINTA DA FORTALEZA ORGANIC ASPARAGUS PRODUCTION	English	Iscte	2018
6	Sofia Monteiro Ferreira	Site online de marcas Portuguesas: ?Lissabon?	Portuguese	Iscte	2018
7	Inês Alexandra Raimundo Soares	Case Study :OTZ - Custom Bicycles in Wood	English	Iscte	2017
8	Bruno José Ventura do Vale Paulos	Plano de Negócios - Moinho do Duque	Portuguese	Iscte	2016
9	Jorge Manuel Esteves Ferreira	Plano de Negócios "Tesouros do Campo"	Portuguese	Iscte	2016
10	Duarte de Oliveira Pimentel Rosado Rico	Marketing Plan of a new Consultant Company - Wasted Value	English	Iscte	2016
11	Bernardo Simões Vilhena de Carvalho	Multimédia no Castelo. Criatividade, Turismo e Património	Portuguese	Iscte	2016
12	Daniela Rosa Lopes Venda	Business Plan: Innovative House of Nature Tourism in Natural Park of Serra de Aire e Candeeiros	English	Iscte	2015
13	Dani Monteiro Veiga	Análise de Viabilidade e Desenvolvimento do Projeto: "TV Saúde e Bem-Estar"	Portuguese	Iscte	2015
14	Sara Leitão de Bettencourt	Projeto de Negócio - Agência de Alojamento para Turistas	Portuguese	Iscte	2015
15	Tânia Raquel Coelho Amorim	Estudo da Fusão ZON e Optimus: Uma oportunidade ou inevitabilidade?	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
16	Tiago Maria de Sampaio Mendes da Câmara Pereira	Teia Cultural - Sistema multidisciplinar artístico e cultural	Portuguese	Iscte	2014

17	Ricardo Manuel de Sousa Figueira Andrade	A Matriz do Empreendedorismo e Inovação na Elaboração de um Plano de Negócios: Projeção de um Hotel Eco-Inovador na Região Autónoma da Madeira	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
18	Ângela Sofia Rebelo Vaz	Inovação na Indústria Cosmética - Modelos aplicados	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
19	Mariana Teixeira Domingues	A exploração de espaços culturais em meios rurais: educação e formação de novos públicos	Portuguese	Iscte	2014
20	Ana Alexandra Leal Martins	Estudo de Viabilidade da Internacionalização da AFINOMAQ	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
21	Celeste Marina Martins de Oliveira	Symbiosis. Guarda-roupa para eventos culturais e turísticos	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
22	Vilson Laurindo	Plano de Negócios Estudo da Viabilidade Económico-Financeira, para Implementação de uma Start-Up no Sector de Vestuário Feminino	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
23	Maria Teresa Margarido de Almeida	Reestruturação de Empresas	Portuguese	Iscte	2013
24	Miguel de Melo Rebelo Sampaio Morgado	Equity Valuation: Inapa - Investimentos, Participações e Gestão, S.A.	English	Iscte	2013
25	Marco António da Cruz Simões	O Impacto do Block Exemption no Pós Venda Automóvel	Portuguese	Iscte	2012
26	Hugo Alexandre Pantaleão Matias	Plano de Negócio - Pullum - Lançamento Novo Produto	Portuguese	Iscte	2012
27	Diogo Miragaia Vaz Moraes Martins	Case Study Analysis: Tintas Robbialac SA Acquisition of Tintas Vip	English	Iscte	2012
28	Vanessa Martins Gomes	Plano de Negócio: B.U.Science - Aprender Brincando.	Portuguese	Iscte	2011
29	Ricardo Jorge Vitorino Ribeiro Soares	Analysis of the Private Equity Performance in Brazil.	--	Iscte	2011
30	Hugo Pedro Dias Nunes	Estrutura de Financiamento das PME's Líder e o Potencial de Intervenção do Capital de Risco.	Portuguese	Iscte	2011
31	Mário Jorge de Sousa Tintas	Avaliação Interna de Empresa	Portuguese	Iscte	2010

Professional Associations

Ordem dos Economistas (Since 1997)

Ordem dos Contabilistas Certificados (Since 1995)